GET
M E
5F and 6F Now Available
Control
Back-up Support
Space to Work
Cordis ADROIT™ Guiding Catheter
EU

JCL 4 672-028-00
1
Shapes and Ordering Information
Cordis ADROIT™ Guiding Catheter
Judkins Left
Judkins Curved Left
Amplatz Left
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT CODE
Left Coronary Artery (cont.) Shape Description 6F 5F
XB 2 672-464-00
XB 2.5 672-465-00
XB 2.75 672-730-00
XB 3 672-052-00 558-052-00
XB 3 SH 2 Side Holes 672-053-00
XB 3.25 672-400-00 558-400-00
XB 3.5 672-054-00 558-054-00
XB 3.5 (90 cm) 672-054-90
XB 3.5 (125 cm) 672-054-25
XB 3.5 SH 2 Side Holes 672-055-00
XB 3.5 ECOPAK (5 units) 672-054-0E
XB 3.5 LBT Long BRITE TIP® 672-054-0L
XB 4 672-056-00 558-056-00
XB 4 SH 2 Side Holes 672-057-00
XB 4.5 672-058-00 558-058-00
XB 4.5 SH 2 Side Holes 672-059-00
XBLAD 3 672-066-00
XBLAD 3 SH 2 Side Holes 672-067-00
XBLAD 3.5 672-060-00 558-060-00
XBLAD 3.5 SH 2 Side Holes 672-061-00
XBLAD 4 672-062-00 558-062-00
XBLAD 4 SH 2 Side Holes 672-063-00
XBLAD 4.5 672-064-00
XBC 2.5 672-732-00
XBC 2.75 672-734-00
XBC 3 672-070-00 558-070-00
XBC 3 SH 2 Side Holes 672-071-00
XBC 3.25 672-736-00
XBC 3.5 672-072-00 558-072-00
XBC 3.5 SH 2 Side Holes 672-073-00
XBC 4 672-074-00 558-074-00
XBC 4 SH 2 Side Holes 672-075-00
XBC 4.5 672-076-00
XBC 4.5 SH 2 Side Holes 672-077-00
Right Coronary Artery Shape Description 6F 5F
JR 3.5 672-080-00 558-080-00
JR 3.5 SH 2 Side Holes 672-081-00
JR 4 672-082-00 558-082-00
JR 4 (90 cm) 672-082-90
JR 4 (125 cm) 672-082-25
JR 4 SH 2 Side Holes 672-083-00
JR 4 ST Short Tip 672-090-00
JR 4 LBT Long BRITE TIP® 672-082-0L
JR 4 ECOPAK (5 units) 672-082-0E
JR 5 672-084-00 558-084-00
2
Extra Back-up
Extra Back-up LAD